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V CAMPEONATO EXCELENTISIMO AYUNTAMIENTO DE LLANES
Campo Municipal de Llanes

Licencia

227341291
1106430475
231210349
201401777
VB04407584
203380766
1102371456
208311693
VB04389118
202262445
1117244538
GC57363637
AM15283086
202428513
208282376
224438664
8818743713
229691503
227460641
VB04241647
CM07393379
227744988
208453348
227763404
7709690392
1113368340
227763407
1106445928
VB05422899
1106443383

10-12 de Julio 2015

Clasificacion Masculina 12 Jornada

Nombre

ELVIRA MIJARES, MANUEL

PEREZ SANTANA, MARIO

FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO
ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, IGNACIO

DOPICO ROZAS, NICOLAS

TOCA PEDRAJO, RAUL
GARCIA-MANCEBO GONZALEZ, CARLOS
ARCELAY FERNANDEZ-MERAS, GONZALO
VEIGA PENA, ALVARO

CAMBLOR JAMESON, NICOLAS
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
JIMENEZ BRAVO, MIGUEL ANGEL

DE ROBLES COQUE, PABLO

VIDAU GETAN, IGNACIO

FLOREZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR

PENA CARVALLO DE CORA, CARLOS
LAISECA CABALLERO, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, IVAN

RIOS ITUARTE, RICARDO DE LOS
ALONSO PAZ, JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ AJA, JON

VAZQUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN
FERNANDEZ PEREZ-RICARTE, PEDRO
DIEZ MOLINER, JAIME

MIER GARCIA, JULIO

FERNANDEZ PEREZ-RICARTE, JAVIER
LOZANO GUTIERREZ, FABIO CLEMENTE
LOIZAGA ARANZAMENDI, UNAI

MIER GOMEZ, ALVARO

| PAR | 72 | vc | 748 | sip | 139 |
HpEga NHp Niv 12 22 32 Total
22 27
06 02 J 75 75
04 03 M 79 79
04 -03 J 80 80
1,2 J 81 81
1,5 M 81 81
4 3,9 J 82 82
12 13 M 82 82
2,4 C 83 83
03 -02 J 84 84
5,2 M 85 85
-1 -09 J 85 85
04 05 J 86 86
1,6 17 C 87 87
33 34 J 87 87
41 42 C 88 88
42 43 J 89 89
105 99 M 89 89
65 66 M 89 89
67 68 M 91 91
2 2,1 J 91 91
57 58 | 92 92
57 58 I 93 93
42 43 C 93 93
44 45 I 95 95
55 56 M 97 97
7,7 78 C 98 98
76 77 J 100 100
5 5,1 J 101 101
8 8,1 J 106 106



